1%, Prize
2" Prize

3" Prize

1%, Prize
2" Prize

3% Prize

1%, Prize
2" Prize

3" Prize

1%, Prize
2" Prize

3" Prize

167

150

296

196

344

263

209

361

182

248

44

ST. THOMAS MORE PTA LOTTERY

Mr H Stimpson
Mrs N Madden

Mrs R Stronach

Mr S Rayson
Mrs L Durrant

Mr M Wilkinson

Mrs H Watson
Mr T Williamson

Mrs L Smith

Mr M Ronan
Mrs J Edwards

Mrs P Gordon

May-17
c/oFCS
Newcastle

North Shields

Jun-17
Killingworth
Monkseaton

Whitley Bay

Jul-17

North Shields

Howden

Wallsend
Aug-17
Wallsend

North Shields

Tynemouth

£36

£20

£6

£36

£20

£6

£36

£20

£6

£36

£20

£6



